PRICELIST

Japan ABILITY
Sydney & Melbourne English

14 January to 30June 2019

All Visas:

$340 per week
$330 per week 6-12 weeks
$320 per week  13-24 weeks
$310 per week 25-36 weeks
$300 per week 37+

20 hours Monday to Thursday, 3 hours
free optional classes on Friday.

1-5 weeks

Evening English

All Visas:

$225 per week

20 hours Monday to Friday, 3 hours free
optional classes on Friday morning.

A

Same fee applies to options below: Additional Fees

Enrolment Fee

General English (Standard or Plus option) Student Visas: $220
Other Visas: $100
SU I’ViVOI’ Engllsh Permanent Residents/ Australian Citizens: Nil

Material Fee

Cambridge Exam Preparation $10 per woek
(PET F|€Xi, FCE and CAE) Maximum material fee paid: $300

Enrolment 5 weeks or less will be given a second-hand book

English forACademiC Purposes (EAP) ................................................................................. .

Health Insurance

. C | for Student Visa Hold
|ELTS Test Preparation ompuisory for student ¥isa rorders

For prices please contact info@ability.edu.au

Airport Pick up
RoundTrip: $250

STUDY PLAN SESSION One Way: $170

Studvi f | . 5 Homestay Fees — 18 years and above
tudying for a long time: Application Fee: $290

Want to make the most of your time at ABILITY Single Room (per week): $330
and in Australia? Twin Share Room (per week) $290 per person
. must be booked with a friend for the same duration
Our Study Plan Session

. . . Extra Night Fee: $55 per night
will help you make the right choices. 9 perme

Residential Accommodation
Application Fee: $290

EVERY MON DAY For more details please refer to Accommodation Pricelist
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.
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Course Options Start Dates Entry Level

General English
- Standard option

- Plus option

Every Monday

Every Monday

Beginner* to Advanced

Survivor English
English Day Only

07.01.19 - 11.02.19 - 18.03.19
23.04.19*% - 27.05.19 - 01.07.19
05.08.19 - 09.09.19 - 14.10.19
18.11.19

* Monday 22.04 is a public holiday

037178B
Intermediate to
Upper Intermediate
(level test required) 0371788
Intermediate to Advanced
(level test required)

084627C

Cambridge Exam Preparation
FCE, CAE

07.01.2019 (10 weeks)
18.03.2019 (12 weeks)
11.06.2019* (11 weeks)
09.09.2019 (12 weeks)
* Monday 10.06 is a public holiday

Upper Intermediate to Advanced
(level test required)

071931B

Cambridge Exam Preparation
PET Flexi

Sydney Campus Only

07.01.19 - 11.02.19 - 18.03.19
15.04.19 - 13.05.19 * 11.06.19*
08.07.19 - 05.08.19 - 09.09.19

08.10.19* - 04.11.19
* Monday 10.06 and 07.10 is a public holiday

Intermediate
(level test required)

071931B

Upper Intermediate to Advanced
(level test required)

EAP 2 and 3

EAP 3 - English Day Only

07.01.19 - 11.02.19 - 18.03.19
23.04.19% - 27.05.19 - 01.07.19
05.08.19 - 09.09.19 - 14.10.19
18.11.19

* Monday 22.04 is a public holiday

EAP 4

English Day Only

* Beginner level is subject to availability

e
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ABILITY English

Ability Education Pty Ltd trading as ABILITY English
ABN 60 075 234 007 | CRICOS Provider Code: 01530K

23.04.19% = 14.10.19
* Monday 22.04 is a public holiday

Sydney City Campus
10 Quay Street

Phone +612 9211 4161

Sydney, NSW 2000, Australia

053752K
Intermediate to
Upper Intermediate
(level test required)

086407K
Advanced
(level test required)

086407K

Melbourne City Campus

Level 3, 55 Swanston Street
Melbourne, VIC 3000, Australia
Phone +613 9639 0000




